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[bookmark: _GoBack]Table A.3. Proportion of land cover types (excluding open water) within a 1 km2 buffer of the transects at each study site. 
	Site
	Forest
	Perennial Forage
	Pasture/Row Crop
	Urban

	Davidson Woods
	0.51
	0.04
	0.33
	0.11

	Hueston Woods
	0.87
	0.01
	0.02
	0.11

	Miami Whitewater East
	0.79
	0.01
	0.07
	0.13

	Miami Whitewater West
	0.87
	0.01
	0.04
	0.08

	Mt. Airy
	0.82
	0.02
	0.02
	0.14

	Stanbery Park
	0.51
	0.00
	0.01
	0.48

	Taylorsville
	0.34
	0.02
	0.49
	0.14

	Winton Woods
	0.29
	0.01
	0.05
	0.66




